

| | | Project Name → VT 100 WILM 10772 | | | |
|-----------------------|--|--|---------------------|------------------------|---------------------|
| | | Account: Account Name → Renaud Bros., Inc. | | Weaver Excavating, Inc | |
| Solicitation Number ↑ | Item Name ↑ | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | Total Amount |
| Sol-0000351 | 204.20 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH | \$50.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$25.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| | 204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK | \$100.00 | \$500.00 | \$300.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| | 301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE | \$75.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$95.00 | \$1,900.00 |
| | 406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT | \$500.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$425.00 | \$7,225.00 |
| | 543.10 - CONTRACTOR-FABRICATED PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTUR | \$40,000.00 | \$40,000.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| | 613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II | \$75.00 | \$3,750.00 | \$95.00 | \$4,750.00 |
| | 635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION | \$35,000.00 | \$35,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | 641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE | \$35,000.00 | \$35,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| | 651.15 - SEED | \$2.00 | \$100.00 | \$5.00 | \$250.00 |
| | 653.10 - HAY MULCH | \$1,000.00 | \$250.00 | \$500.00 | \$125.00 |
| | 900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum | \$96,000.00 | \$96,000.00 | \$90,000.00 | \$90,000.00 |
| Total | | \$207,802.00 | \$240,600.00 | \$125,445.00 | \$149,750.00 |